
 

Immaculate Conception (Mon, Dec 9) 
Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 

9:00am (English)  8:30am (English) 
7:00pm (bilingual)  7:00pm (bilingual) 

 
Our Lady of Guadalupe (Thu, Dec 12) 

  
 

Simbang Gabi 
 

 
 
 

 
  

     Christmas Eve (Tue, Dec 24) 
Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 

4:00pm (English) 4:00pm Children’s Mass (English) 
7:00pm (Español) 7:00pm (Español) 
 Midnight (chant, use of Latin) 

      

Christmas Day (Wed, Dec 25) 
Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 

10:00am (English) 8:30am (English) 
 10:30am (English)  

1:00pm (Español) 
 
New Year’s Eve  
Adoration, Compline & Benediction (Tue, Dec 31) 

Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 
 9:00am to Midnight 

Mary Mother of God (Wed, Jan 1) 
Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 

11:00am (bilingual) 9:00am (bilingual) 
 

Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 
5:00am Mañanitas 5:00pm Rosario 
6:00am Misa (followed by breakfast) 6:00 a 8:00pm Danza, champurrado, 

pan y tamales 
 8:00pm Misa 
5:00pm Rosario 9:00pm Apariciones y danzas 
5:45pm Cantos 11:00pm a 1:00am Mariachis 
6:00pm Danza  
6:30pm Reflexiones 
7:00pm Misa 

Saint Thomas Saint Philomena 
Sun, Dec 15 (10:30am) Fri, Dec 20 (7:00pm) 

Penitential Services 
Saint Thomas 

Sat, Dec 14 (11:30am  - 1:30pm) 
Saint Philomena 

Sat, Dec 21 (11:30am  - 1:30pm) 


